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
Strawberry Mtn views. There is a 14 x 20 storage shed 
and lots of  parking room. 407 S Bridge St, Prairie City. 
Asking $135,000

#915 Nice home in Prairie City close to post office 
and down town, yet on a quiet side street. Home 
shows good curb appeal with a large addition 
attached to back of house. 3 bed 1 bath 1244 sq ft.  
130 E 6th St, Prairie City. Asking $89,000

#921 This home has a great view of the Strawberry 
Mountain range. Large covered porch and tool shed 
goes with this 2 bedroom home. 2 bed 1 bath 1049 sq 
ft. 506 E Front Street, Prairie City.  Asking  $119,000

#990 Beautiful family home with spacious open 
floor plan. Terrific  views from this comfortable one 
level home. Hard to find 4 BR, 2.5 BA with large living 
area plus a separate family room with fireplace. Nice 

yard, double garage and car port. Canyon Mt and 
John Day Valley views. Call for appointment. 334 
Charolais Hts, John Day. Asking $205,000

#989 Beautiful horse property in property in 
Canyon City neighborhood. 3BR, 2BA, private 
entrance to bonus room that could easily be 
converted to a garage. Fenced, cross fenced, sand 
arena, shop/barn, hay storage. Irrigation well, garden 
area, fruit trees and much more. Close in, yet spacious 
country setting. 301 Edgewood Drive, Canyon City. 
Asking $183,500

#988 New!!  One acre with good, two year old well 
and power to property line. Canyon Creek Complex 
fire property. All debris removed and ready to build 
or place a manufactured home on. Replacement 
permit in place. Call listing agent for details. 25781 S 
Highway 395. Asking $50,000

#967 Lake front property with well already in and 
cleared, rocked pad for parking or construction sight. 
Storage shed with pressure tank for water on sight.  
Great recreational get away. TL 1000 on Rice Rd, 
Unity. Asking $67,500

Continued on B6

approved. Access limited in the winter.  
$175,000 RMLS#16304819

#3147A 3.28 ACRE CITY LOT IN CANYON 
CITY ZONED RESIDENTIAL. City services 
available.Scenic Drive, CC $29,000 
RMLS#15062229

#3144R CHARMING CONDON HOME W/
ENCLOSED PORCH. 2BD/1BA 909 +/- SF open 
floor plan. Usable 432 +/- SF basement bonus 
space. 716 W Summit, Condon. $115,000 
RMLS#15037754

#3132C BUILD YOUR DREAM BUSINESS 
ON LG 1.17+/- AC LOT. Canyon Creek loc at 
rear of prop. Public water & sewer avail. 239 
N Canyon City Blvd, CC. $39,900 NOW 
$37,500 RMLS#15112421

#3125RR COUNTRY HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 
38+/- PINE-TREED ACRES. 1680 +/- SF 3BD/2BA 
w/addl living space on 2nd story. Lg airplane 
hanger/runway, 3176SF 4-stall barn, outbldgs, 
irrig rights. Kahler Cr runs thru prop. 44672 
Kahler Basin Rd, Spray. $345,000 
RMLS#15373311

#3121RR HILLTOP BEAUTY! Custom 4BD/
2BA w/open floor plan & deck. Granite, 
travertine tile, hardwood flooring, carpet. 
Master has Jacuzzi tub & WI shower. 2-car att 
gar, paver patio, hot tub, UG sprinklers. 
26693 Grandview, CC. $369,000 
RMLS#15526490

#3162R NEW LISTING!!! 1148+/- SF 3BD/
1BA. Lots of updates. Shed w/heat, New paint, 
roof, windows. 303 NW 3rd AVE John Day 
$135,500 RMLS#16286638

#3161R BEAUTIFUL!!! 3072+/-SF 3BD/
2.5BA.. Large master bedroom w/ master 
bathroom. Big fam  rm and liv rm. Gorgeous 
kitchen w/lots of cabinets and counter space. 
Must See. 212 NW Bridge St, John Day 
$210,000 RMLS#16306721

#3163R DOUBLE LOT!!!!! 1344+/- SF. 3BD/
2BA. Located on a double lot. OWC possible to 
qual buyer. 225 S. Johnson Ave, Prairie City 
$49,500 RMLS#16362701

PRICE REDUCED:

#3084RR PRICE REDUCED! THE SETTING 
YOU’RE DREAMING OF! 30 +/- acs zoned UGB 
1-ac min. Close to town. Same owner for 32 
yrs. Older 3BD/2BA modular. Poss OWC w/lg 
dn. 60746 Marysville, CC. $375,000  $325,000 
NOW $295,000! RMLS#15324404

#3022D JUST REDUCED AGAIN! 2 LARGE 
PARCELS ADJ TO GRANT CO, OREGON 
AIRPORT & IND PK w/desig Ent. zone. 104+/- 
acs zoned RR1-ac min & 75+/- ac zoned RR5-ac 
min. 179+/- acs waiting for development. 
Priced at $2500/acre. Poss terms to qual buyer. 
$446,300 $395,000 $345,000 $295,000! 
RMLS#14382534

#3141R EXPERIENCE QUALITY OF 
BEAUTIFUL TOP OF LINE KARSTEN MH w/
Alaskan Pkg, 1440 +/- SF 2POSS3BD/2BA on lg 
lot. 2 heat types, Pergo & vinyl windows, cov 
deck, hardy board siding, vinyl fence, lg shop 
w/attic, fruit trees. $154,500 $149,000 
RMLS#15149804

LISTINGS:

#3152R PRICED TO SELL Within mins of 
Snake River w/great fishing. 1993 2bdrm/2ba 
SIN-WDE, 5 RV spots, 6 Strg Unts/2 shops. 90 
W. Madison St., Huntington $89,900 RMLS 
#16038037

#3149A HARD TO FIND 40 +/- ACRES River 
frontage 40 +/- acres bordering the BLM on 
the North Fork of the JD River. Septic 

CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS!

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

KATHY ENDICOTT
Principal Broker, 541-620-2960

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

SHANNA LANGLEY
Broker, 503-791-1180

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3106C  UPGRADED BOWLING ALLEY.
Resurfaced lanes, new bowling shoes & 
balls, new carpet & paint. Active lounge w/
new keg-orator, pizza & snack kitchen. Call 
for complete list of recent upgrades & 
expenses. Prime hwy frontage w/lots of 
parking & recent survey. 679 W Main, JD. 
$225,000 RMLS#15235377

NEW:

#3156A GOLF COURSE VIEWS 2.03+/- AC  
lot. Been surveyed, city water avail, 2 wells, 
power/phone. DEQ appr for standard septic 
system. La Costa Rd, John Day $49,000 RMLS# 
16354743

#3160R NEW LISTING!!! 1472+/- SF 3BD/
2BA home w/lots of updates. New deck in 
2015. 2 car garage w/huge storage room. 100 
Brent Ln Canyon City $145,000 
RMLS#16240706

Real Estate

Real Estate

 541-934-2946   Office

 541-519-6891   Cell

 41909 Cupper Creek Rd.

 Kimberly, OR 97848

 cuppercreeklandco@gmail.com

 cuppercreeklandcompany.com

 Julie Mansfield Smith
 Principal Broker/Owner

 WE NEED 

 MORE RECREATIONAL

  LAND LISTINGS!

 Specializing in Eastern Oregon Land Sales Since 1995

 Each Mossy Oak Properties Office is Independently Owned and Operated

 NEW! 398 Ac. On Haystack Creek in Spray: $450,000 ~   Views of NFJD River, 

 prolific springs, yr. round creek, historic barn. Unique rock out croppings, easy 

 access, LOP tags. Light timber, juniper, sage. Power/phone close, buildable, perimeter 

 fenced. Borders BLM. Seller wants cash to complete 1031 exchange in 30 days. Call if 

 you are qualified!

 NEW! 160 Ac. in Murderers Creek Hunting Unit: $185,000 ~  Surrounded by 

 Phillip Schneider Wildlife Area w/LOP tags, views, artesian spring, survey & ROW 

 easement. Property scarred by South Fork Complex Fire sold as is.  Secluded. Prime 

 recreational area w/good access. Taxes TBD. Terms OAC.

 NEW! Deer Creek Tract 160 Acres: $120,000~�� Tent camping at its best! LOP tags 

 in Murderers Creek Unit. Hunting/fishing /creek frontage. Borders USFS. Property was 

 in SF Complex Fire w/50% of tree stand affected. Access limitations x creek on ATV, 

 4WD or afoot. Sold as is. Terms OAC  !

 NEW! 640 Ac. on Huckleberry Creek: $425,000~�� Great hunting property 

 surrounded by large ranch lands in Desolation Unit. Close to Umatilla Nat’l Forest/

 Middle Fork John Day River. Easement access on ATV or 4WD. 1/2 mile of creek. 

 Buildable. Grazing/ hunting /recreation. Terms OAC!  

Female caregiver 
needed to assist 
one person in John 
Day home. Dayshift 
as well as 4 p.m. to 
9 p.m. or nightshift 
available. Driver’s 
license required. 
Call 541-620-0690.
__________________

Current open 
positions at Blue 
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